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Women / 3 / JR C3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailie Gomez328
Acrotex

9.600 9.675 9.5009.350 38.125
2T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Kara Glover335
Kurt Thomas

9.900 9.425 9.4508.800 37.575
1 5 10T 2 2 

2 

Eyva Malabuyo338
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.225 9.2259.500 37.450
5 10 2 4 3 

3 

Sydney Skillern337
Texas Dreams

9.250 9.400 9.0509.550 37.250
13 6 1 7 4 

4 

Rylee Shaw308
Flipnastics

9.450 9.200 9.1509.050 36.850
6T 11 4T 5 5 

5 

Anais Rodriguez318
Champions Westlake

9.425 9.100 9.2509.000 36.775
9 12 7 3 6 

6 

Leila Aghazadeh362
Sunbelt

9.450 9.350 9.1008.750 36.650
6T 7 12 6 7 

7 

Jolie Burr348
Achievers

9.100 9.650 8.7509.050 36.550
14 3 4T 9T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Kalbac339
Texas Dreams

9.050 9.475 8.7509.050 36.325
15 4 4T 9T 9 

9 

Gabby De Paz344
Platinum

9.400 9.325 8.6508.850 36.225
10 8 9 12 10 

10 

Peyton Johnson364
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.600 9.750 8.8008.050 36.200
2T 1 15 8 11 

11 

Willow Rusk320
Waxahachie 

9.300 9.000 8.7258.800 35.825
12 13 10T 11 12 

12 

Emmeline Benton340
Texas Dreams

9.600 9.275 8.5008.350 35.725
2T 9 14 13 13 

13 

Kooper Mendez324
RSA

9.450 8.625 8.3508.400 34.825
6T 15 13 14 14 

14 

Reese Walta363
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.350 8.725 7.8508.875 34.800
11 14 8 15 15 

15 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Metroplex Gymnastics


